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REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MYSURU-570006

(Academic Section)

DATE: 05.10.2021

ADMISSION- 2021-22
(WAIT LIST CANDIDATES)

The vacancy position of M.Sc.B.Ed in Mathematics - Category wise are

given below:
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r(iat'egoi‘ry Mathematics

General Merit 7 04

OBC 04

SC 02

ST 01

EWS 02

PWD 0l

TOTAL VACANT 14
SEATS

The candidates are requested to submit the “Google Form” of their preferences.

WpQUBB7kpNeOlxwTeNjvip3Pw/viewform?usp=sf link

The Last date for submission of Google form is 5.30 pm on 7™ October 2021.

The wait listed candidates of M.Sc.B.Ed- Mathematics category wise is given

below:

General Merit
iSl. No. | Roll No.

T el

1 121024902
|
|

|
|

121023907
121059667
121021749

P

3

4

5

6 121027159
7 121069929
8

9

121023544

10 21006570

11 121064362

§21036695"'”
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M.Sc.B.Ed — Mathematics
LIST OF WAIT LIST CANDIDATES

‘Name
J Nithyasree

Amritha Sv

'Aswin K Nambiar
l“Eslin Max;y Alex

i VSupre'etha VP. S.
/\n]ahS Nambiar
/\naﬁya S

'I‘haniyé G
-I'Iél'i-‘l{rrislman' P
Aswathi Viswanath C
'Priyanka M S

T

Category
OBC(Creamy)

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

Percentage

f
OBC(Non-Creamy) |100

GEN

100

()BC(N()]]-CI'ean1y) 100

GEN

100


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeadsTw4ofiD_59HMBGSadZuWpQUBB7kpNe0lxwTeNjvjp3Pw/viewform?usp=sf_link
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18
19
20

23

25

e
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~

21065404

21 069404

21041 925
21043809
2]068738

121057750

"21056923

24” i

%6

\210 7198
\21014975
21029146
21040476
\21034742
21056701
21013675
21047243

121014573
121062292
21005292
132

2105091 1
21038635

21034280
21 07 1 063
21028732

21020498 -
21048863
21031389

21041187

121066042
21070126

21071973

21071018
121029687
21058971
|21002484 [P
21044985
21014192

21017937
21053959
21062719

121007097

21002915 G

91025753 1o

: 21014899 e
21067023

‘ Neehar 9
Mmha I athlma

: Alok S Namblal
P1am0dhm1 V Plamodhm V
Nanditha P

Chandana L

\Bhuvand I\/I

'Nnan‘]ana P

Thilak SV
Prajwal T P

Mishal Muhammed

Qethu Pal Valhl S

Mldhunag Mohan SR
Nandana K

Vrunda Shree R

Saranya Nalr

Manmohlth M

Anagha Saibu

breelakshml S

7 Shréya H

| Swathi S S

7 Amal Hudé T 7
| Anit See]O i
IldxhaSKuttlkrlshnan e

Goku] M
Navaneeth PNalr

Aneetta Lal

Sneha Baiju

Adlthyanath
Vishnu Mahadev
Smriti Garg

Jesned Gemge

Pdu] Jacob

Pretty Joy

Bavttha J
Kavana P

Gokul I

Kesan Rahul

Gopika banthosh

Dharmika M Sahkar

Kermath Paul Kurxan

Aleena Var ghcse ¥

Hiba Sameera Myladl 7

Abhisek Chandravanshi

GEN
OBC(Non-Creamy)

GEN
OBC(an—Creamy)
E)BC(Norn-Cre‘amy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
GEN
OBC(NO]]—Cl'eanly)

7 OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
GEN
OBC(Non-Creamy)
GEN

| OBC(Non—Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

" IGEN

OBC(Non-Cfcalny)
GEN ©

GEN

OBC (Non-Crcamy)
GEN

GEN
OBC(Non-Creamy)

 |GEN
GEN

GEN -
GEN
GEN

: OBC(NOh-Creamy)

GEN

~ GEN

GEN
()BC(Noﬁ-Cream y)
GEN
GEN

~ |GEN
OBC(Non Cleamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99.83
59983
199,83
199.83

99.67
99.67
99.67
99.5
99.5
99.33
99.33
99.33
99.33
99.33
99.33
199.17
98,83
98.67
98.67
98.61
98.61
198.33
98.33
198.33
98.17
98.17
98.17
98
08
98
98
98

99.72
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57

59

61
bl
62
63

64
65

66

o
69
70
71
|72

—

75
76
77
78
79
-
g1
=
=

i
A

95
196

97

98

-
121003868
121005911
21069184
%210289017

74

84

21037329

'i21042161
58

21051295

21 002629

21 0463 70

21009377

121006717

121038593

21022071
21003467

21000217
21003700
21070132

121052537
21001441

121014069

7121002655

21013916
21056749

'w21019292""
21032151

‘ 21030068
r
f21063775

‘ 21027630
21052726

121017463
21015558
121005257

| 21036296

21009095

21062073"W'

21027638'

0051235
21040097
121080732 ¢
121050486
21019925
121062643
21003671

%Najeebé Abdul Wahab VM

Vangapandu Vasanthi
Lisha §

Fathima ghdbceba
Ashna lacob

7 Abm A Rahman K.M

Bln]u Benny

Lina Nourm
Avam S Nan
Abdul Hadi T
Rashm1] Lahen Rs R S

A Swathl S

Bhogineni Venkata Sai
Chaitanya

'Dubasi Preethika

| Anugrah James

Sarikonda Harshith

Sanand G Dev

Neeraj Kumarp

Gaini Pooja

Ritesh Vishwakarma

o Gum TV

Narayanan %arvesh

: Rithika Ramesh

Anj ali K

G. Bemila Rohini

Vangapandu Vasanthi

Ananya S S Ananya S S

Anjali Hulamani

|Devika O

Vandana Samal
Govmd KA
Muhammed Athlf Pe

: Hudya K

Alakananda T
Anurag Sing g,h

Pathlpaka Tejarani

Andmlka P
1 Idl shltha S K

Kilaparthi Vcnkafa Sai Tarun

Bodalapalle Ruchita

;Amdh P

Abin A Rahman KM S5

Ravi Kishore Boddula v

OVBC(VNan-Crcamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

% OBC(Non-Creamy)

GEN

OBC(N()h—Ci'eanly)

GEN

OBC(Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
GEN

7 OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

SC

GEN
OBC(Non—Creamy)
OBC(Noﬁ-Creamy)
OBC(NoﬁV-Creramy)
e

5 OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Creamy)
OBC(Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(NOﬂ—C reamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(NOn—Creamy)
GEN

‘ OVBC(Non-CVreamyr)
GEN

OBC(NoﬁV—Creamy)
OBC(N()n;Creamy)
GEN
GEN
O[SC(N611-C reamy)
GEN
()BC(N()l]—Cl‘éa1;1y)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
VOVBC(NonV-Cream y)

| OBC(Non-Creamy)

08
97.83
97.67
97.67
97.67
97.5
97.5
975
97.5
97.5
97.5
97.33
97.33
97.27

|

97.17
97.17
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96.92
96.83
96.67
196.67
96.67
96.67
96.67
196.67
96.5
196.5
96.33
96.33
96.33
96.33
96.33
196.3
§9617




”¢21046510
21065733

21025844

21068887

21051413

121027681

21025306

21000080
21071888

"21030719”"ﬂ'
21009637

21003536
21040896

121029457
121048835
21017172

21000754

21016333

21038227

21006795

121039065
21023562

21059081

21050114

121023163
21053771

21005236

121046404
121015649
21005638
21010021 -
21053724

121013688
21000972
21039438

21018909
21012012
jaapugese

OlTeAT
21002470
21031260
121005435
121068977 -

21035460

rChaithanya G

v Ananya M B

Shalini Pareek.
Lilima Sahu
Sandhya Narwariya
Sreerag K
Punithavathi T

T Sri Sabamh

Mansi batxc

Praveen K P

Ankit Singh Chauhan
Dhriti Chandrakar
Amuta Nair 7
Vansh Yadav

Sahana chhaw

Pnya M S

G Ra]eev Kumal
Harshita Karunagaran :
Sulekha Bai

Vuay langld
Boluk()ndd Ndrammha RdO
Bhavya B

Dibyaranjan Behera

Tapas Kumar Pladhan i
Madhav N Wamer

Vishwa E

Abhllam C

Jalasutram Keerthi Sarayu

Neetu

R guan]evee

Sohit Chouhan

Shilpashree S

Mayank Gupta
Abinéya A I
Anamika V K
(Jayatlm P Venu
Amal Ra] Pauyarath
Snehashree N
Gowri Pillai S
Nala Sai Prasad
Vdmhlm N J

: Ashtam1 Anll

Praban_] an

Premkumar Bethanaballii :

OBC(Non-Creamy)

EWS

GEN

OBC(Non Clcamy)
OBC(Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(NOH-CI‘Camy)
OBC(NO]]-Cl'ealny)
GEN
O[iC(Non-Creamy)
()BC(Ndn-Creamy)

~ IGEN

OBC(Non—Cl'eamY)
GEN
OBC(Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

~ |lOBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

SC

OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
SC

7 OBC(Non-Creamy)

GEN

OBC(N()lx;Crea111y)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(NOH-CI’GHIﬂy)
OBC(N()n-CVreamy)
()BC(Non—Creamy)

| OBC(Non Creamy)

GEN
OBC(Non-Creamy)

- OBC(Non-Creamy)

GEN
GEN

 |GEN

OBC(N()ll-Cl‘ealny)
GEN
OBC(Creamy)

OBC(Non -Creamy)

OBC(Non Creamy)

| OBC(Non-Creamy)

96.17
196
196
i‘)()
196
96
96
\96
29()
96
96
96
196
96
96
96
196
96
%
96
596
195.93
;95.67
?95.67
E95.67
95.67

95.67
95.67
95.67
195.67
195.67
195,67
195.67
95.67
195.67
195.5

95.5

19533
195.33
95.33
95.33
95.33

95.33

195.67




143 (21000977
144 [21005493
145 21052495
146 |21026101
é}g?j  |21032247

| |

148 (21038251
1149 |21069715
150 121025970
151 |21018184
152 21023363
153 [21013273
i154' 21070114
155 l21065954
’156 21011839
157 |21000066

OBC (Non-Creamy)

SI. No. |Roll No.
191040664
7 (21006570
T ofbggers
4 o 13i00sTss o

§ o Dinalens
6 21043809

5 2105775077 i
8 \21056923

9 \21017198

0 |21029146

1 |ai03d742

12 21056701
1 DBlonbes
‘14 21047243

|15 21062292
60 Dioiess ©
17 77'7421067023W77”7W7
1821071063
19+ 21066042

20 21029687
o1 latotarne
22 [21017937
Prasi 21053959

24 [21062719

25 [21007097

L

: Anklt Kumar lha

Noor Jabeen Nahéed

[shan Patcl

I’lasanna Murthy TG

7 Nadhlmldhodhl I’uyanka

Khushl Smgh
Priya Gupta
}WSama Meghana
?lehltha Plasad

Sachm I’aswan

Taraka Mohan Reddy Bomma
Reddy

Chdndana o L

Praveena P

Harini G J

Vijetha Kona

Name

' Thamya ¥ed

Aswathi Vmwanath (& 7

Mmha Fathima

anmodhml V Pramodhni V

7 Nandlthd P
Chandana L

Niranjana P

Dharmika M Sankar
Thilak SV

Mishal Muhémmed
Sethu Parvdthi S
Midhuna S Mohan
Nandana K

Vrunda Slnee R
Manmohlth M

Illbd Samcexa Myladl 7
ghlcya H

Amal Huda T

Sneha Baiju

Abhlsek Chandl dvamhl
Bavxtha .]

Kévana P

Gokul J -

Kesari Rahul

Gopika Santhosh

GEN
EWS
ISC

OBC (Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
SC
OBC(Non-Creamy)

IGEN

SC

" |GEN

GEN

OBC(Non-Creamy)

VOBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

Category

OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(N()n-Crcamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

7 OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

& OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

i OBC(Non Creamy)
! OBC(Non Creamy)
7 OBC(Non Clcamy)
; OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC (Non Clcdmy)

7 ()BL(NOH Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
()BC(N011;CI‘621111y)
OBC(N 0nCreamy)
OBVC(N()n-Creamy)

§9533
195.33
95.33
9533
€9533
195.33
195.33
95.33
9533
195.33
95.19
i95

95

-A:E*.A, 44?44
N

[
Percentage

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
o8
98




06
27

34

35

36
=
>
39

42
43
44

A aeLe £

145

f

!
I

48
49

51

2
2
s

=
57
58
e
607
61 -
B

41

46 -
147

0

,52

‘21037329

21042161

121051295
121062073

~|21003868  |A
121028901
121027638

21009377
21038593

21003700

121070132
121001441
21013916
21056749
21019292
121032151
121030068

21063775
21005122
121030732

121019925
21062643
21052726

21015558

21005257wj7ﬁ :

21036296

121009095
21046510

21068887

21013688

21030719

121040896

21029457

121048835
Jatotrlne
121018909 |V
~|21012012

21006717

21000217

21027681‘ S5
21025306

21039438
21000080

6

iNajeeba Abdul Wahab VM

Vangapandu Vasanthi

7 Lisha S

I alhlma Shabceba
/\bm A Rahmdn K. M

Lina Nourm

o Al Bladic T

Rashmll Lahen Rs RS

Swathi S

Bhogineni Venkata Sai
Chaitanya

Sarikonda Har shlth
Sanand G Dev

'Neeraj Kumarp

Ritesh Vishwakarma

Rithika Ramesh

» Anjali K

G. Bemlla Rohini
Vang,apdndu Vasanthl

Ravi Kishore Boddula

Ananya S S Ananya S S

Anjali Hulamani

Vandana §a1n31
Muhammed Alhlf Pe
Hrldya K

Pathipaka Teiarani

Harshitha S K

Kl]apdlllll Vcnkata Sal Talunr

Boddlapa]le Rudnta
An]all P
Chdlthanya (J

: 7L111ma Sahu
Sleuag K

Pumthavathl T
F Sri gabaush

Plaveen K p
Dhl iti Chdndx akar

Sahana Kachavi

e Pnya'u&s

G Rd]CCV Kumal

Hamhlta Kalunagal an

Vu ay J angxd

Bolukonda Narasimha Rao

Plemkumal Bcthanapalll 3

OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

(jBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
()BC (Nron-C réaxny)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

| OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(VN(m-C.reamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(N()h;Cl‘eamy)
()BC(Non Cleamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
bBC(an-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

7 OBC(N()n Creamy)
OBC(NOn Cleamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

| OBC(N()n-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(N011-Creeln11y)
OBC(N()ﬁr-CréalAny)v
OBC(NOli—CI‘ea111y)
OBC(N011;C1'ea111y)
OBC(Ndﬁ-Creamy)

7 ()BC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non -Creamy)

OBC(Non Creamy)
OBC(Non -Creamy)

: OBC(Non- Clcamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non- (‘uamy)

1OBC(N0n -Creamy)

OBC(Non Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

97
97
97
97
97
§97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
196
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96




60  [21017856 Bhavya B ~ loBc(Non-Creamy) |96 |
70 »21002470 & Tapas Kumar Pladhan ~ loBC(Non-Creamy) |96 |
71 21005435 |VishwaE ~ |oBC(Non-Creamy) |96

’72 21068977 ~ |Abhiram ¢ : (r)Bi(E(lﬁ\Jon-Creamy) 96 ‘
g 21016333 Ialasutram Keellhl Sarayu bBC(Non—Creamy) 96 |
740 91038297  |Neetu 7C7)VBVC(iV\I(rmr-Creamy) 9

%5 i 21-0076795 : R QIIan]éVée e : OBC(Non- Creamy) 96 !

76 e 21039065 Sohlt Chouhan mOBC(Non Creamy) 96
??::-77?21059081 ,, 4 Mayank Gupta 7 ,,O,B,_C(,No,n -Creamy) 96 |
78 21035460 Abinaya A J OBC(Non-Creamy) 96 l
79 217005236 oo :hSrnrehashlee N ; ,,O,BQ(N,(,)],]-CI,'C,amY? i95 i
897‘ J21005638 Valshml N I QBC(NQQ—Creamy) 95 ‘
Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Percentage
1 21022071 Dubasi Precthika SC 9722

2 iosgsar | Gaini Pooja e 97 |
3 21000754 Sulekha Bai SC 196 &
4 21017647 Dibyaranjan Behera ; S0 losd

5 21035195 Nadhlmndhodhl Puyanka s SC 953 .

6 21038251 Sama Meghana SC 953

7 21018184 Sachin Paswan | PEO o aR ke

8 21052459 Madipelly Deepa SC 94.3

9 121052659 |Golkonda Pallavi L 8C 94.3

10 21026858 |Chandini Bagh 8c 93.7

1. - |21052562 | Thallapelly Karuna SC 93

12 21040599 Gaurav Doliya SC 92,7

13 21000881 S K Charu Shree SC 923

14 21024417 Jagan V SC 92.3

15 21052458 Singapanga Deepa SC 92:3

16 21052598 Koninti Jhansi SC 491

17 21065370 Archana D S 8¢ 90.7

18 21052494 Dyagala Laharika SC 90.3

19 21025114 S.J.Anusha SC 90

20 21001774 Tapas Ranjan Naik SC 90

21 21054819 Motuku Ramya Sree SC 89.3

22 21052027 Ondre Prajitha SC 89

R 21052565 Brahmanpally Ravali SC 89

24 21044266 Anwesha Priyadarsini Behera SC 88.7

25 21071674 Kavalla Prasanna SC 87.7

26 21043021 Sneha Latha Guduru SC 87

27 21018854 Gattupalli Siva Prasad SC 86.1

28 21013156 Dhanush R SC 85.7

29 121037869 Swarna M SC 85.7




30

121053150

| Semmozhi §

‘ SC 85.3
31 21016952 Abhishek SC 85.3
32 21008638 Sangram Keshari Barik SC 84.7
33 21033814 Baikunthadev Paltasingh SC 84.3
34 21006869 Pulpy Madhup SC 84

35 21022398 Subrata Samaddar SC 83.3
36 21035151 Madhumitha K SC 82.7
a7 21025612 [, Geethika SC 82.7
38 21004938 Sneha Jyoti Vandana SC 81.7
39 21049751 Ritesh Kumar SC 81.3
40 21072431 Karike Navya SC 81.3
41 21010875 Rohan Kumar Nayak SC 80.7
42 21044426 Kritika P SC 80.1
43 21004740 Soumya Sonkar SC 80

44 21069620 Rohini N SC 78.7
45 21038637 Kripakana Gonrah SC 78.3
46 21072731 Amrutha HJ SC Trt
47 21062573 Ram Kumar SC TE3
48 21010222 S S Nirubhama Rani SC 76.3
49 21030591 Madhulika Kemwal SC 76

50 21007737 Harsha Vardhana H J SC 79.3
51 21000950 Priyadharsini Venkatesh SC 75

Kumar

52 21028916 Subhasree Tarai SC 74.7
53 21010604 Nirmal Kumar S.S SC 737
54 21004259 Priyanshu Majhee SC 3.7
55 21041391 Abhishek M S SC 73.:3
56 21023921 Navratan Kumar SC 12.7
87 121019859 Shivajit Shit SC 12

58 21010102 Sagar Gautam SC T
59 21048102 Gowtham N SC 70.7
60 21022974 Sudhir Kumar SC 69.3
61 21033603 Abhishek Kumar SC 68.7
62 21006107 Hitesh Kumar Chandel SC 67.7
63 21004755 Devika M SC 67.3
64 21058343 Manoj Pandey SC 66.7
65 21010976 Vivekanand Kumar SC 65.3
66 21069931 Mohita Hariyale SC 63.7
67 21071633 Murali Mala SC 62.8
68 21034361 Rohan Raj J SC 62.7
69 21061021 Akhila R SC 62

70 21029775 Charan S SC 60.3
71 21010493 Sunny Madhup SC 59

12 21038964 Sanjeev Kumar SC 58.7




(73 [21051644  |Soundarraj A SC 52.7
74 21029750 Sandepogu Alekya SC 47.9
75 21048118 Deekshitha N SC 45.7
76 21043517 Jaya Durga S SC 42.3
'Sk No. Roll No Name Category il’ercentage
I 21034403 Vadithya Chandrashekar Naik | ST 95
2 Doromsiey [knushiJs TR R 94
3 [21052229 | Eslavath Akhila ST 04
4 [21057195 Bhanu Prakash R ST |93.7
5 |21040982  [Likhitha KR : ST 92.7 |
6 21010799 |Jadhav Jaipal ST 92.6
7 e 21052221 VDhalavath Vl]aya AR ST 591'7' x
8 21052097 Bolli Udayasri ST 91.3 |
9 121052149  |Pathlavath Venkatesh ar 91
10 [21034921  |Jayashree Nak ST 89.7
11 (21009777 |Hiba Sayed Koodat ST 1897
12 21003991 |Irpa Sowmya Coh ST 89.1
13 (21052119  |Rathod Sunil LT 89
14 (21069997  |RubeeUp CET 88.8
15 21014378 KomaSuvama ST 88.7
16 21052194 Nenavath Shmsha g - S-Tr v 87.3
17 21010706 |Ankitha SH ST 1837
18 21040421 Sampath S P T 81.7
19 21037836 | Damu Mundagudia ' ST 179.7
20 '7?21018852 ~ |Sujit Chakma e ST 178.7
21 [21009765 |Jayasen Kutruka 8T 78.3
22 121056437 Pavan Singapur ST 78.3
23 21012954 | Chandrashekar M SRS 78
Eﬂ, 21030405 | Yuvraj Singh Meena o 77.7
25 21001194 Neha Murmu ST 7557
26 (21007496 (Chittipothula Bhavana ST s |
27 |21019856 Tejas S e ST 74.7
28 21040040 | Akash Ranjan Naik ST 743 |
29 121018690 |Abhishek Meena ST 73 |
30 21027759 Kalleshwar B KalleshwarB | ST 123
31 ] Mohamrmed Abdul Bamth & : 35
21034487 H.M ST 71.2
30 e 109853) | Gorla Sri Charan ST 70.7
33 121058970 |Triveni Vithale ST 70.3 |
34721004402 7A Santhosh Bdndl : ST : 70 j
375‘7_7 - 121010991 Irpa Chandrlka ST 169.3 l




56

; 38
39

- Regional PWD

405 -

121009195

21055862

SL No. |Roll No.
I 21052227
iiwv* 121038655
B

ol 21035706
EWD .
SI. No. |Roll No.
1 J21065733
3 -|21005493.
3 21017669
4  [21029673
5 b1odmnT0.
6. o ioosna0
7 |21033652
'8 21031451
o oo e

; 10 |21048984
11 21057539
5 7721021676
i3

‘ 14 121000891
15 |21038655
1621054199
17 |21040184
18 [21049022
do . lawems
20 |21034276
21 121008825
22 |21011802
93 121018739

o |24 21005666
25 ¢ 191033686
26 [21005402
27 [21059280

21051203
21017929

21043479'

| Alwals Swetha

l21052207

21031983
‘Namala Uday Kiran

10

Raj Kuma1 Kisan

Sampathkumal lulakam
“Plectl Tanaya Naik
Bishnupriya Naik

Chinmayee Kishan

Name

Mamuswe Nayak
Bandari Mamatha
Rakesh Sahoo

Name

Andnya M B
Prasanna Mu1thy 1C

: bncha K

Hamhltd I’allwal
Megha Ballgat

» Sparsha M S
Arun Kunla;' .
Amara A
AmalaA

Arplta Dash 7

Natarajan S
Kartik

AS Sahashrahsu

Mamuqnee Nayak

Swapna Pr 1yada1 Shlm Sathua

Sakam Sivalakshmi

Mamshka Pandcy
Pritinanda Swain
7 Kuldeep Pathak
Muskan Kumari
Vmay M Desai

: VU Goplsh Krlshna
Dlpankar Mandal

Hemantha Kumal Bs

Venkata Naga (Jayatrl Ammu i
Chandana K M

: Sv]w

7 56&3
ST 166.7
ST 65.7
ST 55
ST 50
i Cafegdry zj]’ercentage
: Oéé(NonCremmy) ;92
CBwWe ¢M67
OBL(Non -Creamy) 19()
~ GEN 1876
Category Percentage
EWS 96
EWS 95.33
EWS 95
EWS 194.55
EWS 94.33
EWS 93.67
EWS 93.67
EWS 193.67
EWS 93.67
EWS 92.33
EWS 91.67
EWS 191.33
EWS 791%
EWS ‘91
EWS 90.67
EWS 90.33
EWS 89.67
EWS 89.67
EWS 88
EWS 84.67
EWS 82
~ EWS 81.67
 EWS 80.67
EWS 80
EWS 77.33
EWS 177.33
EWS 77




Jototenzs
21001396
21003675

e
35

21049717

121004010

121051360

21018141

~[21036359
21071721
otete s

11

Harsh Gaur

Pinakapani rGermaphrdi o

Satyaprakash Sahoo
Himanshu Kumar

Ayush Kumar

Aman Kumar Mvisihrér o

Priya Rai

Ritesh Chaubey |

" |Sakshi Dixit
Fahad Ashraf

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
 EWS
EWS
 EWS

EWS

EWS
EWS

75
12.3
.

69

39

R
Pesea )

INCIPAL
s | Principal

v fren W |

@@t

w.g\\sow‘« I My

Regional Institute

69.33

64.33
62.33
143

56.67 |

4P

of Education

S 2 / (NCERT)
su[u - 570006





